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New CTP Replacement Parts for Heavy Equipment

CTP TURBOCHARGERS
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Engine
3066
3114
3114
3116
3116
3116
3116
3126
3204
3208
3304
3304
3304
3304
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306

Part No.
517952
1143601
610193
4P4682
1030651
612260
1124896
1981845
6N8477
7W2875
2W1953
6N7924
4N6859
7N4651
888039
1W1227
1W3429
1W9383
4NS618
7C7579

Description
TURBO GP

TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO

TURBOCHARGER GP

TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO

G
GP
G
GP
GP

GP-B
G

G

G

G
GR-CTP
GR-CTP
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Cartridge No.
517589

610190
610190
612278
610175
612269
610175
2063097
8N4780
TW2878
4N6860
6N7926
4N6860
4N6860
7N7248
ONO111
1W1604
ONO111
4N9536
7C7596
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At CTP we have a broad range
of top quality turbochargers
4 foryour particular needs.
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CTPPB049

Engine
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306
3306
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406

Part No.
7C7580
7C7582
8N1441
8N9247
1199258
2199710
4AN8969
8N7320
7N7748
4N9544
1W2583
1W3728
AN7157
7C6615
7C7687
7C7690
7C7691
7N9478
w2874
ON2703

Description
TURBO G

TURBO G

TURBO G

TURBO G

TURBO GP

TURBO GP

TURBO GR-CTP
TURBO G

TURBO GR-CTP
TURBOCHARGER GR
TURBO
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TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
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TURBO

Cartridge No.
7C7598

7C7598
4N9534
7N7750
1107692
2146914
6N1524
8N7183
7N7750
4N9534
8N9685
1W3729
9L6239
1198516
7C7693
7C7503
7W3844
8N0817
8N0817
ON3676

Quality With Value Guaranteed




Engine
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3406
3408
3408
3408
3408
3408
3408
3408
3408
3408
3408B
3412
3412
3412
3412
3412

Part No.
ON5264
TWo472
1072060
4P2060
7E7987
TW7125
915918
1W1809
1W3439
1W3897
4N9104
8N1447
ON0888
7N2495
1W5580
1N3988
1W5285
4W1237
2W5697
4W7500
6N6606
7C0353

Description
TURBO G

TURBO G/OR6955
TURBO GP

TURBO GP

TURBO GP
TURBOCHARGE
TURBO G

TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G/7N1758
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
TURBO
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TURBO

Cartridge No.

O9N5263
4W5192
1092196
4P2524
ON3676
8N2361
4N5647
4AN7601
1W1653
4AN7601
8N6553
7C0354
4N7601
4AN7601
1W1653
1N3999
6N7960
4W1225
7N9399
O9N3676
6N6607
7C0354

Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only
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Engine
3412
3508
3512
D330A
D342
D342
D353
D353
D379
D398
D398B
D399
D8H
D8H
E200B
E200B

Part No.
8N8312
7W8008
1WB551
354420
8N5510
6N7203
6N8458
8N6554
6N8218
6N8464
7N2515
6N8460
4N5645
1P1163
4P4681
515016
354258
1W5575
4P5523
7C3446
489706

Description
TURBO G

TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO A
TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G
TURBO G

TURBO G /6N8455
TURBOCHARGER
TURBO G
TURBOCHARGER
TURBOCHARGER GR
TURBO G
TURBOCHARGER
TURBO A

TURBO G

TURBO GP
TURBOCHARG

TURBOCHARGER

Cartridge No.
6N3276
6N7960
6N7960
354007
8N5511
6N7202
4N4040
8N6553
ONO1 11
4N4040
ONO1 11
4N4041
4N5649
7N7251
612278
*
856832
*

*

Quality With Value Guaranteed




